
Florida Lionfish Wholesale Dealers
Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation Commission
Lionfish Program

Business Name County City Contact Name Phone
Minimum 
Delivery

Maximum 
Delivery

Minimum 
Fish Size 

Frequency

Michael Dickson Alachua Gainesville Michael Dickson (772) 342-1268 100 lbs. 500 lbs. 1 lb. Daily

Gulf Peake Seafood Company Bay
Panama City 

Beach 
John Williams (850) 294-3529 30 lbs. 1,000 lbs. 1 lb. Daily

Cape Canaveral Shrimp Company Brevard Cape Canaveral Sherri McCoy (321) 868-0500 500 lbs. 0.5 lb. Daily

Reggie Rucker Broward Pembroke Pines Reggie Rucker (954)609-9889

Manny's Enterprise Broward Davie Raquel Licata (954) 472-4008 TBD 6 oz. TBD

Marques Broward Cooper City Richie None None 12 in. Daily

Floribbean Wholesale Broward Margate City Mike Black (954)-649-3831 None 11 lbs. Daily 

Kirk Fish Company Collier Goodland Pat & Kelly Kirk (239) 394-8616 15 lbs. 1 lb. 3-5 times per week

Father & Son Seafood LLC Collier Chokoloskee Joseph Stem 10 lbs. 50 lbs. 1 lb. Daily

Above Seahorse Reef Dixie Old Town Michael Helmholtz (352)-440-2223 200 fish None Weekly

Beacon Fisheries Duval Jacksonville Phil Eddy (904) 641-7778 10,000 lbs. None
Monday through 

Saturday

Mayport C&C Fisheries Duval Atlantic Beach Joshua C. Harris (905)-246-1138 20lbs. None 3/4 lb Often 

Blue Star Seafood Lee Fort Myers Amber Haines (239) 274-6626 150 lbs.
300 lb. / 

week
1 lb. October - April

mailto:cactus27@ufl.edu
mailto:cactus27@ufl.edu
https://www.facebook.com/Gulf-Peake-Seafood-547754832030241/timeline/
mailto:john@gulfpeake.com
http://wildoceanmarket.com/
mailto:sherrim@wildoceanmarket.com
mailto:rucker@miamidade.gov
mailto:rucker@miamidade.gov
http://mannysseafood.com/
mailto:Raquel@Mannysseafood.com
mailto:richi219@yahoo.com
http://floribbeansea.com/
mailto:mike@floribbeansea.com
http://kirkfish.com/
mailto:kirkfish@outlook.com
https://www.facebook.com/fathersonseafood
mailto:Capt.Joe@fathersonseafood.com
https://www.snailstoyou.com/
mailto:Abovethereef@yahoo.com
http://www.beaconfisheries.com/
mailto:peddy@beaconfisheries.com
http://www.candcfisheries.com/
mailto:pricing@candcfisheries.com
http://bluestarseafoodco.com/
mailto:bluestarshrimp@earthlink.net


White Boot Seafood Company Lee Matlacha Katie Fischer (239) 850-6866 TBD Weekly

The Chiles Group Manatee Manatee
Erik Walker, Will 

Manson

Captains Choice Caribbean Chum Miami-Dade Miami Robert Hidalgo (305) 815-8290 50 lbs. 1.15 lbs. Weekly

Fantastic Fish Company Miami-Dade Miami Tom White (305) 596-1555 50 lbs. Daily

Islamorada Lobster Co. Monroe Tavernier Ulises perdomo (305) 440-3935 None None 0.75 lb. Daily

Waterfront Brewery Monroe Key West Joe Walsh (305) 293-1895 None 500 lbs. 1 lb. Daily

Florida Keys Marine Life Monroe Big Pine Key Leah Gould (305) 395-1091 None None None Daily

Low Key Fisheries LLC Monroe Cudjoe Key Cory (305) 745-1311 None None 6 in. Daily

Schooner Seafoods Monroe Key Largo Philip Weydener (305) 451-4665 10 lbs. 200 lbs. 9 in. Daily

CB Distributors Monroe Islamorada WM Samples (305) 852-3072 TBD 3 in. As needed

Caribbean Tropicals Inc Monroe Key Largo Matt Andrews (305) 304-2557 5 fish None Every 2-4 weeks

Halperns Purveyors of Steak and 
Seafood

Orange Orlando Allie McCarthy (203) 314-6063 75 lbs. none none Daily

Independent Seafood Palm Beach West Palm Beach Joey Molina (561) 827-0968 20 lbs. None 12 oz Daily

Sammy's Seafood Pinellas St. Petersburg Katie Sosa (727) 322-2460 50lbs 200lbs. 1-1.5 lbs Daily

Pelican Point Seafood Pinellas Tarpon Springs Amy Wirtz (727) 934-3134 200 lbs. 1 lb. Weekly

Harris Seafood Co LLC Polk Mulberry Harris TBD 6 oz. Daily

5 Star Bait and Seafood Santa Rosa Milton Paul Baker (850) 516-4238 50lbs min .5 lb Daily

mailto:katie@livetheislandlife.com
http://www.groupersandwich.com/
mailto:EWalker@chilesgroup.com;%20wmanson@chilesgroup.com
mailto:EWalker@chilesgroup.com;%20wmanson@chilesgroup.com
http://captainschoiceseafood.net/
mailto:Cccchum@gmail.com
http://www.fantasticfishco.com/
mailto:tom@fantasticfishco.com
mailto:islamoradalobster@yahoo.com
http://www.waterfrontbrewery.com/
mailto:tropicalsoup1@gmail.com
http://www.floridakeysmarinelife.com/
mailto:marinelifesales@gmail.com
http://lowkeyfisheries.com/
mailto:sales@lowkeyfisheries.com
http://www.fishhouse.com/
mailto:admin@fishhouse.com
mailto:wmsamples@gate.net
http://www.divertom.com/
mailto:mgdrews1@msn.com
https://www.halperns.com/
https://www.halperns.com/
mailto:allison.mccarthy@halperns.com
http://www.independentseafoods.com/Home.html
mailto:jmolina@independentseafoods.com
http://www.sammysseafood.com/
mailto:sseafood@tampabay.rr.com
http://www.spongedocks.net/pelican-point-seafood/
mailto:rbellies@hotmail.com
http://www.harrisseafood.com/
mailto:Harrisseafood1@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/groups/964409186915538/
mailto:paulandbethb@gmail.com


Paradise Fisheries Sarasota Englewood Paul Schultz (941) 270-7170

Oak Hill Seafood Volusia Edgewater Al Huffman (386) 345-0043 2 lbs. 12 lbs. 2 lbs. As needed

Hull's Seafood Volusia Ormond Beach Brian (386) 677-1511 None None TBD

For questions or changes to this list, please email Lionfish@MyFWC.com. Updated July 2018
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http://www.hullsseafood.com/
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